
CUBA JOINT FIRE DISTRICT

PROPOSED BUDGET

YEAR 2016

ADOPTED:

PROPOSED



CUBA JOINT FIRE DISTRICT

2015 BUDGET SUMMARY

Total Appropriations: $ 261,513.00

Less:
Estimated Revenues: $ 85.00
Estimated prior year unexpended: $ $ 85.00

Amount to be raised by taxes: $ 261.428.00

TAX APPORTIONMENT
(to be used when Fire District has more than one Town)

Apportioned
Town Tax

$-

u-

Total Apportioned

I certify that the estimates were approved by the Fire Commissioners on:

Fire District Secretary

$

PROPOSED



SUMMAFIY CUBA JOINT FIRE DISTRICT BUDGET

2015

APPROPRIATIONS 990

GENERAL

RESERVES

TOTAL

$

$

$

161,314.00

100,199.00

261,513.00

REVENUES

GENERAL

INTEREST 75.00
I NSURANCEi RE-EMBURSEMENTS

TOTAL

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

GENERAL

75.00

$-

TOTAL $-

AMOUNT TO BE RAISED BY TAXES $ 261,438.00

PROPOSED



2016 Cuba Joint Fire District Budeet

EQU!PMENT EXPENSE 34TO-2 Budgeted

TAnnual

Fire Ext Annual

Miscellaneous

OPERATIONAT EXPENSES 3410-6

U

Lease L

EE

$1

1

Dues & Subscriptions
Insurance

Miscellaneous

APPARA,TUS MAINTENANCE 3410-3

UTlLITIEIS 341042

Generator

Natural Gas

Miscellaneous

2,500.00

500.00

1,200.00

F

N
P

N
R

600.00
'15,000.00

5,000.00

500.00

4 j000.00UU

$

s
Q

s

24,000.00

ADMINISTRATIVE E 3410-62

District tl

ire District Formation E}

Miscellaneous - HEP.B

RESERVE FUNDS
CURRENT YEAR CONTINGENCY

GENERAL CAPITAL RESERVE
APPARATUS REPLACEMENT
tENSEHOtD RESERVE
EQUIP. RE:PAIR/REPLACEMENT

TOTAr

4,500.00

1,000.00

$ 100.00
$ 100.00
s 92,499.00

$ 7,500.00

$ 100,199.00

$ 261,513.00BUDGET TOTAL

PROPOSED



ACCOUNT
CODE ITEM

Fire Department 2016 Budget Requests

QTY. PRICE REQUESTED
APPROVE

D T/D
TOTALS

3410-2 EQUIPME:NT EXPENSE
Water rescue equipment 1,000 $ 1,000 $ 1,000
tepteB
FIares 500 $ 500 $

11,000 $ 11,000
_q 1,500

3410-2 U Equipment, fire
Ventilator fan 2,368 $ 2,368 $ 2,368
22ton air b:lo 1,000 $ 1,000 $ 1,000
TeleLite TEU-1000D 1,495 $ 1,495 $ 1,495
Partner K-760 saw 1,450 $ 1,450 $ 1,450
Trash pump 440 $ 400 $ 400
Portable pump 433GPM 4" 2,556 $ 2,556 $ 2,556
Hand & masik lights 1,000 $ '1,000

-$ 10,269
3410-2V Hosereplacement
3410-2 AA Turnout gear
3410-2 GG SCBAwith tlottles

u
$
$

a

$
$

2,500
10,000
50,000

2,500
15,000
25,055

3410-2 C Communications

90,269 53,574
3410-3 APPARATUS EXPENSE
\l/W New tanker/pumper $ 280,000

Tanker smallequipment 27,400

307,400 $ -$

-il-

Requested $ 397,669.00

TOTAL APPROVED : 65,343.00

PROPOSED




